Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The author of the book 'Statesman'is

All India Muslim League observed the "Direct Action Day" on:

Frankfurt Constitution signed by the Frankfurt Parliament in

What is the theme of 2019 edition of World Science Day for Peace and Development
(WSDPD)

The concept of Rights, Property, Liberty, Equality and Justice are related to

Shah Waliullah died in Delhi on the year

Detente means

Concept which defines inequality among nation explained in cultural dimension is classified
as

Afghanistan, Azerbaijan, Turkmenistan, Uzbekistan, Kyrgyzstan, Kazakhstan joined the ECO
(renamed of RCD) later on. Which one of the following joined it first?

What is the theme 0f2019 edition of World Pneumonia Day (WPD)?

Who is the head of the system of penalty in which public execution is an accepted

punishment?

Smallest unit of Local Government in U.L is

Who was the second Governor General of pakistan

"Man when separated from Law and Justice is the worst of all animals" is the saying of

Answers Choice

A. Aristotle

B. Machiavelli

C. Plato

D. None of these

A. August 6, 1944
B. August 6, 1945
C. August 6, 1946
D. None of these

A. 27 March 1847
B. 27 March 1848
C. 27 March 1849
D. None of these

A. Open Science, Leacing no one
behind

B. Science --A Human right

C. Science in our daily lives

D. None of these

A. Dictatorship
B. Aristocracy
. Democracy
. Oligarchy

. 1762
. 1763
. 1798
1784

An Alliance

Relaxation of tensions
Cooperation between states
None of them

. Power distance

. Orientation distance
Expatriation distance
. Repatriation distance

Pakistan, Iran, Turkey

. Pakistan, Egypt, Iran

. Turkey ,Egypt, Pakistan
. Iran, Turkey, Egypt

Uowr UOWr UOWP U0WE OO

A. Stop pneumonia: Invest in Child
Health

B. Healthy Lungs for all

C. Keep the Promise, Stop
Pneumonia now

D. None of these

A. The executioner
B. The King

. The Pope

. The prison

. Village
. County
. Town

. Parish

oOow>» OO0

. Liaquat Ali Khan
. Sir khawaja Nazimuddin
. Abdul Rab Nishter

. Raja Ghazanfar

. Plato

. Aristotle

. Machiavelli

. None of these

P> OoOwr»r O OwWpP

. From each gcco_rdi_n_g to hi§ ability



15

16

17

18

19

20

According to Marx, which one of the following is the principle of distribution in the socialist
State?

Which prime Minister lost a vote of no confidence in the House of commons in 1979 in U. K ?

Immanuel Kant was born in Konigsberg, Prussia in

Magna Carta of 1215 was granted by

The Test Act and Corporation Act were repeated in:

Al-Farabi also considered the theories of

to each according to his needs

C. That property should be equally
distributed among all

D. That merit alone should be the
basis of distribution

A. Herald wilson
B. Ramsay Mcdonld
C. Edward Richard George Heath

>

. 1724

. 1736
. None of these

oo

. William 2
. Earl of Chatham
. None of these

. 1826
. 1828
. 1830

Ow>» TOW

A. Conditional syllogisms
B. Analogical inference

D. None of these



