

CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The author of the book 'Statesman' is	A. Aristotle B. Machiavelli C. Plato D. None of these
2	All India Muslim League observed the "Direct Action Day" on:	A. August 6, 1944 B. August 6, 1945 C. August 6, 1946 D. None of these
3	Frankfurt Constitution signed by the Frankfurt Parliament in	A. 27 March 1847 B. 27 March 1848 C. 27 March 1849 D. None of these
4	What is the theme of 2019 edition of World Science Day for Peace and Development (WSDPD)	A. Open Science, Leaving no one behind B. Science --A Human right C. Science in our daily lives D. None of these
5	The concept of Rights, Property, Liberty, Equality and Justice are related to	A. Dictatorship B. Aristocracy C. Democracy D. Oligarchy
6	Shah Waliullah died in Delhi on the year	A. 1762 B. 1763 C. 1798 D. 1784
7	Detente means	A. An Alliance B. Relaxation of tensions C. Cooperation between states D. None of them
8	Concept which defines inequality among nation explained in cultural dimension is classified as	A. Power distance B. Orientation distance C. Expatriation distance D. Repatriation distance
9	Afghanistan, Azerbaijan, Turkmenistan, Uzbekistan, Kyrgyzstan, Kazakhstan joined the ECO (renamed of RCD) later on. Which one of the following joined it first?	A. Pakistan, Iran, Turkey B. Pakistan, Egypt, Iran C. Turkey, Egypt, Pakistan D. Iran, Turkey, Egypt
10	What is the theme of 2019 edition of World Pneumonia Day (WPD)?	A. Stop pneumonia: Invest in Child Health B. Healthy Lungs for all C. Keep the Promise, Stop Pneumonia now D. None of these
11	Who is the head of the system of penalty in which public execution is an accepted punishment?	A. The executioner B. The King C. The Pope D. The prison
12	Smallest unit of Local Government in U.L is	A. Village B. County C. Town D. Parish
13	Who was the second Governor General of Pakistan	A. Liaquat Ali Khan B. Sir Khawaja Nazimuddin C. Abdul Rab Nishtar D. Raja Ghazanfar
14	"Man when separated from Law and Justice is the worst of all animals" is the saying of	A. Plato B. Aristotle C. Machiavelli D. None of these
		A. From each according to his ability

15	According to Marx, which one of the following is the principle of distribution in the socialist State?	to each according to his needs B. From each according to his ability to each according to his work C. That property should be equally distributed among all D. That merit alone should be the basis of distribution
16	Which prime Minister lost a vote of no confidence in the House of commons in 1979 in U. K ?	A. Herald wilson B. Ramsay Mcdonld C. Edward Richard George Heath D. James Callaghan
17	Immanuel Kant was born in Konigsberg, Prussia in	A. 1724 B. 1725 C. 1736 D. None of these
18	Magna Carta of 1215 was granted by	A. King John of England B. William 2 C. Earl of Chatham D. None of these
19	The Test Act and Corporation Act were repealed in:	A. 1826 B. 1828 C. 1830 D. None of these
20	Al-Farabi also considered the theories of	A. Conditional syllogisms B. Analogical inference C. Both a & B D. None of these